
Rosen JCC Child Care Program Closings 
School Year 2018-19 

 

Date Day Reason OCPS ECLC JU/Camp 

July 4 Tue Fourth of July  Closed Closed 

Sept. 3 Mon Labor Day Closed Closed Closed 
Sept. 10-11 Mon-Tue Rosh Hashanah Open Closed Closed 

Sept. 19 Wed Yom Kippur Open Closed Closed 
Sept. 24 Mon Sukkot Open Open (no VPK)* Open* 

Oct. 15 Mon OCPS Holiday Closed Open Open (SOD) 
Oct. 26 Fri OCPS Holiday Closed Open Open (SOD) 

Nov. 19-21 Mon-Wed Fall break Closed Open (SOD) Open (SOD) 

Nov. 22-23 Thu-Fri Thanksgiving Closed Closed Closed 
Dec. 21 Fri Winter break Closed Open Open (SOD) 

Dec. 24 Mon Winter break Closed Open (SOD) Open (SOD) 
Dec. 25 Tue Christmas Day Closed Closed Closed 

Dec. 26-28 Wed-Fri Winter break Closed Open (SOD) Open (SOD) 

Dec. 31 Mon Winter break Closed Open (no VPK)* Open (SOD) 
Jan. 1 Tue New Year’s Day Closed Closed Closed 

Jan. 2-4 Wed-Fri Winter break Closed Open (no VPK)* Open (SOD) 
Jan. 21 Mon MLK Day Closed Open (SOD) Open (SOD) 

Feb. 18 Mon President’s Day Closed Open Open (SOD) 
Mar. 15 Fri Spring Break Closed Open Open (SOD) 

Mar. 18-22 Mon-Fri Spring Break Closed Open (SOD) Open (SOD) 

Apr. 19 Fri Passover/Good Friday Open Closed Closed 
May 27 Mon Memorial Day Closed Closed Closed 

May 30-31 Thu-Fri Pre-Camp  Open (SOD) Open (SOD) 

 

* On Sept. 24 (Sukkot), the JCC is closed, but the Early Childhood and J University programs will be open for child 

care only. There will not be any enrichment classes these days, and the 9am-12pm VPK program is closed. 

 

Key:           = OCPS CLOSED AND JCC program CLOSED 
          = OCPS open, JCC programs open, but NO VPK (9am-12pm) 
          = OCPS open and JCC programs CLOSED 

 


